

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4384/2013

JAI MALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Swarup, Adv.
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.
Mr. Amit Upreti, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Abhishek Aanand Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to respondent No.1, as final chance, for filing counter affidavit on record.
Respondent No.2 has already filed his counter affidavit on record.
List again on 15.4.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR